A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

1
FDAS01 -          X     -  X     -  X      -  X     - X
Ordering Code:
   SPECIFICATION
Current Rating:              1.0Amp
Insulation Resistance:       1000MΩ  min
Contact Resistance:          20mΩ  max
Withstand Voltage:           500V AC/DC
Operating Temperature:       -40°C  to  +105°C
Contact Material:            Brass
Contact Plating:             Au or Sn Over Ni
Insulator Material:          PBT+30%GF UL 94V-0
6
A:Type1
B:Type2
6
Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash    S0: Gold flash/Ni
G1:  3u" Gold     S1:  3u" Gold/Ni
G2:  5u" Gold     S2:  5u" Gold/Ni
G3: 10u" Gold     S3: 10u" Gold/Ni
G4: 15u" Gold     S4: 15u" Gold/Ni
G5: 30u" Gold     S5: 30u" Gold/Ni
SN: Tin
FDAS01-XXXXX
1.27mm DIP Plug Connector